

COMPILATION OF BIDS											
STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES DIVISION OF PARKS AND OUTDOOR RECREATION DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION SECTION				PROJECT NUMBER: 71882-2		OPEN AT: 2:00 PM		PAGE 1 OF 1 PAGES			
				PROJECT NAME: Kasilof River SRS Parking Improvements		DATE: Thursday, May 22, 2025					
				LOCATION: Kasilof, AK		BY: FWS					
						COMPILED BY: FWS					
						CHECKED BY: <i>[Signature]</i>					
NAME & ADDRESS				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Foster Construction, LLC P.O. Box 303 Soldotna, AK 99669		Tutka, LLC 2485 E. Zak Circle, Suite A Wasilla, AK 99654		Chumley's Inc. 51955 Nikishka Beach Road Nikiski, AK 99635	
ITEM NUMBER	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
202.0001.0000	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	All Req'd	L.S.	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,075.21	\$10,075.21
203.0003.0000	Unclassified Excavation	320	C.Y.	\$20.00	\$6,400.00	\$20.00	\$6,400.00	\$33.00	\$10,560.00	\$68.24	\$21,836.80
203.0006.000A	Borrow, Type A	340	TON	\$20.00	\$6,800.00	\$28.00	\$9,520.00	\$48.00	\$16,320.00	\$58.31	\$19,825.40
301.0001.00D1	Aggregate Base Course, Grading D-1	1930	TON	\$42.00	\$81,060.00	\$55.50	\$107,115.00	\$50.00	\$96,500.00	\$52.71	\$101,730.30
401.0001.002B	Hot Mix Asphalt, Type II, Class B	950	TON	\$200.00	\$190,000.00	\$180.00	\$171,000.00	\$200.00	\$190,000.00	\$222.81	\$211,669.50
615.0001.0000	Standard Sign	32	S.F.	\$200.00	\$6,400.00	\$280.00	\$8,960.00	\$230.00	\$7,360.00	\$171.88	\$5,500.16
622.2010.0000	Concrete Parking Bumper	50	EACH	\$250.00	\$12,500.00	\$350.00	\$17,500.00	\$230.00	\$11,500.00	\$268.29	\$13,414.50
640.0001.0000	Mobilization and Demobilization	All Req'd	L.S.	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$62,000.00	\$62,000.00	\$4,726.84	\$4,726.84
641.0001.0000	Erosion, Sediment, and Pollution Control Administration	All Req'd	L.S.	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00
641.0005.0000	Temporary Erosion, Sediment, and Pollution Control by Directive	All Req'd	C.S.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
641.0006.0000	Withholding	All Req'd	C.S.	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
642.0001.0000	Construction Surveying	All Req'd	L.S.	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$24,300.00	\$24,300.00
642.0003.0000	Three Person Survey Party	5	HOURL	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$225.00	\$1,125.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$573.75	\$2,868.75
643.0002.0000	Traffic Maintenance	All Req'd	L.S.	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
647.0001.0000	Hydraulic Excavator, 1 C.Y., 100 HP Minimum	5	HOURL	\$210.00	\$1,050.00	\$230.00	\$1,150.00	\$160.00	\$800.00	\$300.24	\$1,501.20
670.0001.0000	Painted Traffic Markings	All Req'd	L.S.	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$6,075.00	\$6,075.00
TOTAL BASIC BID				\$459,960.00		\$414,770.00		\$452,040.00		\$460,523.66	

OTHER BIDDERS:

Peninsula Construction, Inc., 39981 Dodge Court, Kenai, AK 99611

TOTAL BASIC BID:

\$473,450.00